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Beautiful 2 bdrm apt. 1701 Walnut. 
Great Neighborhood, newly remo- 
deled. Avail July 1. $395/mo sum- 
mer, $650/mo fall. Call 343-6000. 

1/2 block from campus 
Lg 1 bdrm. Very quiet. $450/mo. 

Parking. 729-3041. 

MILLRACE APARTMENTS 
1805 Garden Ave. 

Large 2 bedroom available now 

for $615. On site laundry. 
Accross from the LlofO. 

Call Kim 344-5695 
or 729-2166 Cel. for showing. 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr into line 
911 Country Club RcL, Suite 150 

FIRTREE 
1149 Ferry St. 

1 & 2 bdrm apis. Walk, bicycle to 
classes, security gate, W/D on site, 

$475 & $575. 

1156 PATTERSON ST. 
1 bdrm apis. Clean, affordable. Great 
location to campus, downtown. $470 

1965 PATTERSON ST. 
1 & 2 bedroom apts. Clean, fresh, 

courtyard, parking, laundry. 
Beside the YMCA. $495 & $625. 

1223 FERRY ST. 
1 bdrm apts. In vintage clean house. 
Laundry, near UO & intra-city. $475 

RED MAPLES 
16th & Olive St. 

1 bdrm apts. On site laundry, clean, 
quiet. From $435-$460. 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Country quiet in the city 
One and two bdrm apartments avail. 
Many amenities plus private decks, 
views, pool, tennis court, playground 
and more. 1710 Northview Blvd. 
(right past 25th and Chambers). 
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Available Immediately! 15th and 
Olive Apartments. Studios & lofts 
from $425-$455. Covered parking, 
laundry room, close to downtown & 
UO. Resident manager 484-5633 

RESERVE NOW 
for fall 

Less than block from UO. 3 bdrm/1 
bath. Parking garage, laundry facili- 
ties. $795/mo. 461-0199 or 607- 
1259. Better Property Management. 

1 bdrm. $350/summer $450/fall. Up- 
stairs. Very nice, on-site laundry, 
14th & Patterson 465-9886 

1 &1/2 BLOCKS FROM CAMPUS 
Studios, on site laundry facilities, 

free water, sewer & garbage. Sum- 
mer rates $260/mo. 484-6346 

CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
1 bdrm cottage. 2024 Emerald St. 
$295 summer, $470 fall. 

■ Quaint studio. 602 E. 8th. 
$225 summer, $350 fall. 

Very nice 3 bdrm. 610 E. 8th. 
$450 summer, $915 (all. 

Call 343-6000 

LARGE 1 BDRM UNITS NEAR 
UofO AVAILABLE NOW, 1840 
Agate, 9/1 to 6/30 lease, $450. Call 
JLT Investment Services 485-6606. 

Lg 2 bdrm on Millrace, very nice. 
Quiet, well-lit, on site laundry—S450. 
1 bdrm, E. 14th—S350. 465-9886. 

RIVERTOWNE 
597 Country Club Rd. 485-1422 

1, 2 & 3 bedrooms starting at $505. 
Covered parking, on-site laundry, 
beautiful courtyard setting, fire- 
places, pool, close to everything. 

Nice 2 bdrm. Ming Tree Apts 1230 
Ferry. Fireplace. No smoke/pets. 
$500/mo. Avail. 8/2. 687-2360. 

CUTE STUDIO UNITS w/private 
parking. Not far from campus; 4320; 
1240 Lawrence. Fioward Property 
Management 485-1864. 

Extremely low rates! 
AVAILABLE TODAY 

2 BDRM 

24 BDRM 

4 BDRM 

SUMMER 
$300 

$495 

$495 

FALL 
$595 

$840 

$1080 

Ridgewood Apartments 
343-6000 

942 E. 18th. 1831-41 Kincaid 
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VON KLEIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, Inc 

CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection — Personal Service 

ft Fall Reservations 
Alderwood Manor 

1884-1860 Alder 
686-0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder • 687-0684 

College Side 
737 E. 16™ • 485-7776 

Fir Crest 
630 E. 14™ • 485-7776 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ • 687-5996 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 

344-6861 

Holly Court 
1930 Onyx • 485-7776 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mill • 344-1919 

Maple Arms 
1301 Ferry-1345 Ferry 
683-1465 

Nozama 
525-541 E. 19™ 
485-7776 

Patterson Manor 
611 E. 1 1th /1085 Patterson 
485-7776 

Talisman 
888 E. 18™ 342-7373 

University Manor 
745 E. 15™ • 485-9773 

944-946 E. 19™ 
485-7776 

1365 Ferry 
683-1465 

1884 Garden Ave. 
344-6861 

1340 Mill 
344-1919 

VON KLEIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, Inc 
485-7776 • 1301 FERRY 
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PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 

135 E. 19th #1 
Exceptionally spacious and nice 2bd 
w/patio or balcony. Quiet, parking, 
laundry, no pets. Close to UO and 
Safeway. Summer from $495 lease. 

345-5949 or 343-0131 

Nice, small 1 bdrm near campus. 
Available now. $395/mo, $200/dep, 
$50/fee. No smoke/pets. 687-2360. 

pOREST VILLAGE? 
^APARTMENTS*** 

Pool • Saunas 
• Weight Room • Quiet ^ 

• Bus to Campus 
2 Bedrooms, 
1-1/2 Baths 

687-1318 
On Spencer^ Butte. Corner of ( 

Donald & Fox Hollow. S.E Eugene 
hr, i 

SUMMER RATES 
FALL RESERVATIONS 

* Furnished 
* Unfurnished 

studio, one, two 
and three bedrooms 

some with balconies 
Contact our office now for 

the best selection 
von Klein Property Management Inc. 

485-7776 1301 Ferry 

Eugene Manor 1050 Ferry. 
Studios, 1 bdrm $453-$533. utils & 

cable paid. No pets. 484-7441. 
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1/2 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS 

1bd duplex $350. 775 E. 16th. 
Lg historic 4bd/2ba duplex $900. 
771 E. 16th 

2bd townhouse apt. $400. 
779 E. 16th 

All have on site parking & laundry, 
are very clean & quiet. 344-8585. 

2 bdrm basement apt. 2 blocks south 
of UO. Private parking, washer/dry- 
er, utilities except phone ind. $650/ 
mo. 1340 E. 20th. 344-1036. 

SUNDIAL QUADS 
Quad Units. $295/mo. 

Share common areas of kitchen and 
bathroom. On-site laundry facility, 

on-site parking. Water, sewage, garbage, 
hot water are paid. Call or leave a 

message for Jim at 687-9644. 

■ JENNINGS & CO. 

J 683-2271 24 hr info line 
—J 911 Country Gub Rd., Suite 150 

ALDER STREET QUADS 
1360 Alder St. 345-5949. 

Clean, furnished, full service quads. 
Quiet policy, parking. $275/mo fall, 

$175/mo summer. RESERVE NOW! 

The Quad-ratic Equation 
Let us solve your 
housing problem! 

5 locations next to campus. 
Summer: $175-S220 

School year: $285-$325 
Call 344-2816 or 344-2657 
Visit us at www.talray.com 

A good place to live and study- 
We are forming a group of students 
to live in a large charming old house 
adjacent to the UO beginning Sep- 
tember. If you are interested please 
call 461-0199. 

Better Property Management. 
Room for rent in 3 bdrm/2 ba house. 
1.5 miles to UO. On bus route, W/D, 
dishwasher, no pets. $325/mo+ 1st/ 
last. 345-2893 or (541)926-2983. 
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PAIR-A-DICE 
Apartments 

640 E. 15th Avenue 
Brand New Campus Apartments 

"Available January, 1997 
• One Bedroom, One Bath 
• TVo Bedroom, Two Bath 

• Fully Applianced 
• Washer/Dryer in Every Unit 
• Off-street Parking Available 

• Restricted Entry-Gated 
• 1.5 Blocks toll of 0! 

Call Scott 338-4197, or Barry 683-4219 to see. 

683-2271 
911 COIWIHY CLUB RD.. SUm 150 

JENNINGS & CO. 

Horoscope by Frances Drake 
For Tuesday, July 22, 1997 
ARIES 
(March 21 to April 19) 
You’re in a rather dull, dreary 

mood and there’s no real reason for 
this. Instead, open yourself up to 
others. People are trying to cheer up 
you, so let them get the job done! 

TAURUS 
(April 20 to May 20) 
Don’t let yourself get thrown too 

far off track by a certain dilemma. 
The problem doesn’t have to be ad- 
dressed immediately. At night, a 

community-based activity is ac- 
cented. 

GEMINI 
(May 21 to June 20) 
This isn’t the day to be late for 

appointments. Others view this as a 
lack of caring on your part. Make 
sure you give yourself enough time 
to get where you need to be. 

CANCER 
(June 21 to July 22) 
You begin the day refreshed and 

ready to get those domestic chores 
out of the way. Then, plan on spend- 
ing some quality time with loved 
ones. Elderly family members in 
particular need attention. 

LEO 
(July 23 to Aug. 22) 
Take a good look around and sort 

out those domestic chores that need 
to be done. If there’s nothing urgent, 
feel free to simply rest. You’ve earned 
a little vacation. 

VIRGO 
(Aug. 23 to Sept. 22) 
It’s a good time to sit up and pay 

attention to what others are telling 
you. While you feel you’re being 
picked on, people are trying to help 
you. Don’t be so sensitive. 

LIBRA 
(Sept. 23 to Oct. 22) 
The whole household is in a flurry 

of activity, getting ready for a spe- 
cial event. However, some find them- 
selves going on a shopping spree. If 
so, be sure not to overspend on luxu- 

SCORPIO 
(Oct. 23 to Nov. 21) 
The week is begun on the same 

happy note on that you ended the 
weekend. It’s a good time to empty 
your mind of all serious thoughts. 
Simply enjoy good times. 

SAGITTARIUS 
(Nov. 22 to Dec. 21) 
A little rest is all you needed to get 

going again. You are glowing and 
beaming from ear to ear. Others see 
this and are willing to do your bid- 
ding. 

CAPRICORN 
(Dec. 22 to Jan. 19) 
Someone close to you is behaving 

in a shocking manner. However, 
you’re really being somewhat of a 

prude. This judgmental attitude 
doesn’t serve you well at all. 

AQUARIUS 
(Jan. 20 to Feb. 18) 
Nothing of particular seriousness 

is on your agenda, so kick back and 
relax. Make plans to socialize with 
people you haven’t seen in a while. A 
family member has a startling an- 
nouncement. 

PISCES 
(Feb. 19 to March 20) 
Some find themselves sleeping a 

lot later than usual and showing up 
late for work. Don’t let this put you 
on a guilt trip. By day’s end, you still 
accomplish what needs to be done. 

YOU BORN TODAY tend to have 
a warm, sensual nature and to be 
artistically inclined. You are apt to 
seek gratification of the senses and 
are interested in the practical rather 
than the theoretical. You are at- 
tracted to the sciences, particularly 
space exploration, and have a flair 
for mathematics. You are spontane- 
ous in your thinking and actions, 
responding quickly to all situations 
and assuming an assertive role. 

Birthdate of: Bob Dole, politician; 
AlexTrebek, game-show host; Orson 
Bean, actor. 

© 1997 King Features Syndicate Inc 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Several partially furnished rooms. 

Close to campus. $325/mo includes 
utils. 1914 E. 17th Ave. 683-5554. 

2 furnished sunny rooms, in cute 
quiet house, dose to UO. $325 and 
$275 includes utils. 686-3415. 
Rooms available in historic house. 
$230-$265/mo+deposit. Students 
only. 548-4514 

Rooms in large historic house 
Less than a block to UO. All utilities 
paid. Avail now for summer. Groups 
welcome. Call 461-0199 or 607- 
1259. Better Property Management 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
3 BDRM DUPLEX 

South Eugene, fireplace, DW, wash- 
er/dryer, fenced yard, garage. Bus to 
UO. No pets. Summer $595 lease. 
Potter/3995 E. Amazon. Appt. only. 
345-5949. 

Housemate wanted to share peace- 
ful 3 bdrm house in SE Eugene. W/D, 
garden space & more. On Busline. 
$350+1/3 util. 1st, last & $100 dep. 
Avail, now. Call Andrea 334-6236. 

Cheap, close & cool-Summer/more. 
Pets OK, fenced yd, hdwd firs, W/D 
No dep 1 blk UO $300/mo 349-1978 
ASAP. Share duplex w/quiet, clean, 
down-to-earth female. 1920's style 
house, huge deck, porch spacious 
bdrm. No deposit. $350. 687-0593 

Single female therapist/writer will 
house sit through July ’98. I’ll pay utiF 
ities. Voice mail: 684-7616 ext 237. 

285 SERVICES 
Problems? Call the U of O 

Crisis Line for free, anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5pm-8am 

24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Because people care... 
FREE pregnancy testing. 

Call 1st Way 687-8651 

Summer term and fall child care 
spaces are available at the EMU 
Child Care and Development Cen- 
ters (CCDC). 

■Quality Program 
•Flexible Scheduling 

•Convenient Locations 
•Student Discount 

For information and application 
contact the CCDC office at 1511 
Moss Street 346-4384. 

Free Pregnancy Tests 
Confidential. Tuesday Friday, 
10 am to 5 pm and Saturday by 
appointmentLane Pregnancy 

Support Center. 134 E. 13th #5. 
Call 345-0400. 

285 SERVICES 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 

Free pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

GENERAUkOlSsSIONTtlUr^tt** 
DISCOUNT SHOWS Su-W« S4 50/Ualinaaa SS 
Btrgom 5 m ovi«» tor |20 good Su-Th. " 

7:10. 9:25 Nightly "1 
LOVE! VALOLJR! 
COMPASSION! 

7:20, 9:15 Nightly 
ALL OVER MR 

f 5 00 Nightly As 

IbrassedoffiJ 

wtental of equal or greater value* 
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